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Mark only one oval.

1st

2nd

3rd

5th

7th

8th
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3.

4.

2022 Student Information Form
* Required

What hour do you have *

What is your name in Skyward (LAST, FIRST) *

What FIRST NAME would you like ME to use for you in class?  (If this is the same
as your Skward name, simply type that first name.)

*

What FIRST NAME should I use when speaking to/writing to your
parents/guardians?

*



5.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

she/her

he/him

they/them

6.

Mark only one oval.

Other:

she/her

he/him

they/them

7.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

What pronouns do you use in school? *

What pronouns should I use when writing to/speaking to your parents/guardians? *

Is there anything else you think I should know about you? :)
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